
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PRIME SOLUTIONS

DLCPM0036579000

12

JAN-2025

12-FEB-2025 19:1302-FEB-2025

JAN-2025

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1459495377

ECR

FEB-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 117829772

Total Members 226

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,81,517

Total Refund Advance       2,11,793

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,93,310

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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       19,929ABHINAV
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        2,3911 101518082038 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

ABHINAV
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       19,929ABHISHEK
CHOUDHARY

1,250        2,3912 101726923071 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929ABHISHEK

CHOUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       32,884ABHISHEK
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        2,3913 100695465302 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

ABHISHEK
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       13,610
ADESH KUMAR 958        1,3804 100073838826 N.A.

       11,500             0       11,500ADESH
KUMAR

-
       11,500

            0          422 - -

       29,963
AGNEVSH 1,250        2,3915 100694685484 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
AGNIVESH -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       32,884
AJEET  KUMAR 1,250        2,3916 100695351338 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929AJEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       11,655
AKASH NAGAR 0        1,3997 102065677850 N.A.

       11,655             0       11,655AKASH
NAGAR

-            0             0        1,399 - -

       11,129AKASH SINGH
RAWAT

927        1,3358 101710437452 N.A.
       11,129             1       11,129

AKASH
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       11,129

            0          408 - -

       19,929
AMAN KUMAR 1,250        2,3919 101726923037 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929AMAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       10,490
AMAN RAJ 0        1,25910 102125168682 N.A.

       10,490             0       10,490
AMAN RAJ -            0             0        1,259 - -

       12,581
AMENDRA RAM 769        1,10711 101908822915 N.A.

        9,226             5        9,226AMENDRA
RAM

-
        9,226

            0          338 - -

       26,157AMIT KUMAR
MISHRA

1,250        2,39112 101166378434 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929AMIT KUMAR

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       17,046AMIT
KUSHWAHA

1,250        1,88813 101848838102 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,735AMIT

KUSHWAHA
-

       15,000
            0          638 - -

       14,521
ANAND KUMAR 1,117        1,60814 101177479480 N.A.

       13,404             8       13,404ANAND
KUMAR

-
       13,404

            0          491 - -

       15,429ANIKET
SHARMA

0        1,85115 102146860207 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,429ANIKET

SHARMA
-            0             0        1,851 - -

       11,655ANIL KUMAR
JHA

971        1,39916 101731687863 N.A.
       11,655            11       11,655ANIL KUMAR

JHA
-

       11,655
            0          428 - -

       32,884ANIL KUMAR
SAH

1,250        2,39117 100870706115 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929ANIL KUMAR

SAH
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       32,465
ANIL SUHAG 1,250        2,39118 100695311199 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
ANIL SUHAG -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       13,170ANITA
CHAUHAN

927        1,33519 101959965960 N.A.
       11,129             1       11,129ANITA

CHAUHAN
-

       11,129
            0          408 - -

       17,483
ANKIT 1,250        2,09820 101484183502 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,483
ANKIT -

       15,000
            0          848 - -

       18,066
ANKIT KUMAR 1,250        2,16821 101802703657 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          918 - -

       32,884ANUPAM
MAHAPATRA

1,250        2,39122 101402049343 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929ANUPAM

MAHAPATRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       13,610ANWAR
HASHMI

958        1,38023 101900792964 N.A.
       11,500             0       11,500ANWAR

HASHMI
-

       11,500
            0          422 - -

          767ARMAN 0           9224 102146860282 N.A.          767
            0

          767ARMAN -            0             0           92 - -

       23,188ARVIND
THAKUR

1,250        2,16025
##
10134647165
1

N.A.
       15,000             3       18,000ARVIND

THAKUR
-

       15,000
            0          910 - -

       19,929
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        2,39126

##
10087103464
7

N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929ASHOK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       24,848
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,92927 100694701099 N.A.

       15,000             6       16,072ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          679 - -

       19,929
ASHOK KUMAR 0        2,39128 100059564071 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929ASHOK
KUMAR

-            0             0        2,391 - -

       17,046
ATUL 1,250        1,88829 101294745737 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,735
ATUL -

       15,000
            0          638 - -

       16,318
BABAR ALI 0        1,95830 101745540978 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,318
BABAR ALI -            0             0        1,958 - -
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       30,655BACHCHU
MURMU

0        2,39131 101826208966 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929BACHCHU

MURMU
-            0             0        2,391 - -

       13,610BHARAT SINGH
DHAMI

958        1,38032 102146860230 N.A.
       11,500             0       11,500

BHARAT
SINGH
DHAMI

-
       11,500

            0          422 - -

       13,610BHAWAN
SINGH MEHTA

958        1,38033 101564954797 N.A.
       11,500             0       11,500

BHAWAN
SINGH
MEHTA

-
       11,500

            0          422 - -

       19,929
BHUWAN
CHANDRA
JOSHI

1,250        2,39134 101650996575 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

BHUWAN
CHANDRA
JOSHI

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

        1,166
BIPIN KUMAR 97          14035 101700518959 N.A.

        1,166            29        1,166
BIPIN KUMAR -

        1,166
            0           43 - -

       32,884BISHT ISHWAR
SINGH

1,250        2,39136 100806977588 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

BISHT
ISHWAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       15,647
CHANDERKANT 1,071        1,54337 101377867914 N.A.

       12,857            11       12,857CHANDERKA
NT

-
       12,857

            0          472 - -

       30,012CHANDRA
BHUSHAN

1,250        2,31438 100691752024 N.A.
       15,000             1       19,286CHANDRA

BHUSHAN
-

       15,000
            0        1,064 - -

       19,286
DEEPAK 0        2,31439 102005431423 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,286
DEEPAK -            0             0        2,314 - -

        2,571
DEEPAK KUMAR 214          30940 101928162851 N.A.

        2,571            27        2,571DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
        2,571

            0           95 - -

       19,929DEEPAK SINGH
BISHT

0        2,39141 102125168774 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929DEEPAK

SINGH BISHT
-            0             0        2,391 - -

       19,929DEEPAK SINGH
PUNDIR

0        2,39142 100131752284 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

DEEPAK
SINGH
PUNDIR

-            0             0        2,391 - -

       29,618DHANANJAY
KUMAR PANDEY

1,250        2,39143 101936637809 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

DHANANJAY
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       19,929DHARMENDER
KUMAR

1,250        2,39144 101908987040 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929DHARMENDE

R KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       29,963
DILEEP KUMAR 1,250        2,39145 101097974233 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929DILEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

          767FARMAN MIYA 0           9246 102146860224 N.A.          767
            0

          767
FARMAN
MIYA

-            0             0           92 - -

        4,838
GAMBHIR 296          42647 102060300631 N.A.

        3,548            21        3,548
GAMBHIR -

        3,548
            0          130 - -

        3,497GANESH
BHAGAT

291          42048 101318411714 N.A.
        3,497            25        3,497GANESH

BHAGAT
-

        3,497
            0          129 - -

       30,309
GANESH KARKI 1,250        2,39149 101783932983 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929GANESH
KARKI

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       12,581GAURAV
KUMAR

769        1,10750 101820423540 N.A.
        9,226             5        9,226GAURAV

KUMAR
-

        9,226
            0          338 - -

       32,884GIRISH
CHNADRA

1,250        2,39151 100873294239 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929GIRISH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

          767
GOPAL KUMAR
JHA

64           9252 101399109486 N.A.          767
           25

          767
GOPAL
KUMAR JHA

-          767             0           28 - -

        2,300GOPAL KUMAR
MAHTO

192          27653 101424291701 N.A.
        2,300            23        2,300

GOPAL
KUMAR
MAHTO

-
        2,300

            0           84 - -

       11,129HARVEER
SINGH

927        1,33554 102154683531 N.A.
       11,129             1       11,129HARVEER

SINGH
-

       11,129
            0          408 - -

       32,241HIDAYTULLA
ANSARI

1,250        2,31455 101240708447 N.A.
       15,000             1       19,286HIDAYTULLA

H ANSARI
-

       15,000
            0        1,064 - -

       12,581
HIMANSHU 769        1,10756 101748724382 N.A.

        9,226             5        9,226
HIMANSHU -

        9,226
            0          338 - -

       30,655HIMANSHU
RAWAT

1,250        2,39157 100574559131 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929HIMANSHU

RAWAT
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       18,066
IBRAHIM 1,250        2,16858 101402049389 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
IBRAHIM -

       15,000
            0          918 - -

       30,655
INDER
BAHADUR
THAPA

1,250        2,39159 100694997918 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

INDER
BAHADUR
THAPA

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       19,929INDRAJEET
SINGH

0        2,39160 100167069648 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929INDRAJEET

SINGH
-            0             0        2,391 - -

          767
JACOB
VANLALMUANA

0           9261 102167767736 N.A.          767
            0

          767
JACOB
VANLALMUA
NA

-            0             0           92 - -
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       32,465
JAGDISH BADU 1,250        2,39162 100694999153 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929JAGDISH
BADU

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       30,655
JATTI KUMAR 1,250        2,39163 100694961115 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
JATTI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       29,320JITENDER
SHARMA

1,250        2,31464 101868112227 N.A.
       15,000             1       19,286JITENDER

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,064 - -

       19,929
JWALA 1,250        2,39165 101878783474 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
JWALA -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       10,286
KAMLESH 0        1,23466 102167767677 N.A.

       10,286             0       10,286
KAMLESH -            0             0        1,234 - -

            0KASIF RAZA 0            067 101928162879 N.A.            0
           31

            0KASIF RAZA -            0             0            0 - -

        5,828
KHAGESH
KUMAR
MANDAL

0          69968 102115378662 N.A.
        5,828             0        5,828

KHAGESH
KUMAR
MANDAL

-            0             0          699 - -

       30,655
KHYALI RAM 1,250        2,39169 100874708481 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
KHYALI RAM -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       29,272
KISHAN
PRASAD
SHARMA

1,250        2,39170 100695038650 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

KISHAN
PRASAD
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

        2,634
KISHOR SINGH 185          26771 102146860211 N.A.

        2,226            25        2,226KISHOR
SINGH

-
        2,226

            0           82 - -

       30,655
KOUSIK MAITY 1,250        2,39172 101984359256 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929KOUSIK
MAITY

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       19,286
KRISHAN 1,250        2,31473 100195885226 N.A.

       15,000             1       19,286KRASHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,064 - -

       23,388KUKKAN
SHARMA

1,250        2,39174 101558860449 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929KUKKAN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       19,929KULDEEP
SINGH

1,250        2,39175 101185392306 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

KULDEEP -
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       19,929KULDEEP
SINGH

1,250        2,39176 100874853752 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929KULDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       19,929
KUMAR SHANU 0        2,39177 101993983720 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929KUMAR
SHANU

-            0             0        2,391 - -

       30,655KUMUD RANJAN
TIWARI

1,250        2,39178 101340105029 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

KUMUD
RANJAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       30,655KUNDAN
KUMAR

0        2,39179 101993983712 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929KUNDAN

KUMAR
-            0             0        2,391 - -

       18,643
LAKHAN SINGH 1,250        1,80080 101317509696 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000LAKHAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,884
LALIT KUMAR 1,250        2,39181 100695282817 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
LALIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       32,884LALIT SINGH
BHANDARI

1,250        2,39182 100875086511 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929LALIT SINGH

BHANDARI
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       32,884
MAHESH 1,250        2,39183 100694683063 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       10,387
MAHINDER 865        1,24684 101261668713 N.A.

       10,387             3       10,387
MAHINDER -

       10,387
            0          381 - -

       19,726MAN BAHADUR
KUNWAR

750        1,08085 100694838280 N.A.
        9,000            17        9,000

MAN
BAHADUR
KUNWAR

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

       14,143
MANISH 1,178        1,69786 101562288691 N.A.

       14,143             9       14,143
MANISH -

       14,143
            0          519 - -

       32,465
MANISH KUMAR 1,250        2,39187 100695678400 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

        1,533MANISH SINGH
RAWAT

128          18488 101591124526 N.A.
        1,533            24        1,533

MANISH
SINGH
RAWAT

-
        1,533

            0           56 - -

          767MD BADAR 0           9289 102146860276 N.A.          767
            0

          767MD BADAR -            0             0           92 - -

       19,929
MD IZRAIL 1,250        1,80090 101851531187 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MD IZRAIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,143
MITHUN KUMAR 1,178        1,69791 101089594970 N.A.

       14,143             9       14,143MITHUN
KUMAR

-
       14,143

            0          519 - -

       16,318
MO JAVED 1,250        1,95892 101928162880 N.A.

       15,000             3       16,318
MO JAVED -

       15,000
            0          708 - -
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       27,098MOHAMMAD
ARIF

1,178        1,69793 102088298782 N.A.
       14,143             9       14,143MOHAMMAD

ARIF
-

       14,143
            0          519 - -

        4,662MOHAMMAD
SHADAN

388          55994 102114575597 N.A.
        4,662            23        4,662MOHAMMAD

SHADAN
-

        4,662
            0          171 - -

       12,238
MOHAN SINGH 0        1,46995 100461449331 N.A.

       12,238             0       12,238MOHAN
SINGH

-            0             0        1,469 - -

       19,929
MOHD BILAL 0        2,39196 101685258292 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
MOHD BILAL -            0             0        2,391 - -

       18,066
MOHD IBRAN 1,250        2,16897 101500301569 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066
MOHD IBRAN -

       15,000
            0          918 - -

       11,655
MOHIT KUMAR 971        1,39998 101594688851 N.A.

       11,655            11       11,655MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       11,655

            0          428 - -

       29,963
MONU KUMAR 0        2,39199 102134394273 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929MONU
KUMAR

-            0             0        2,391 - -

       32,884MOOLCHAND
SINGH

1,250        2,391100 100695167006 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929MOOLCHAND

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       13,987MRITYONJAY
SINGH

1,165        1,678101 101917571907 N.A.
       13,987             7       13,987MRITYONJAY

SINGH
-

       13,987
            0          513 - -

        9,907
MUKESH 0        1,189102 102039951300 N.A.

        9,907             0        9,907
MUKESH -            0             0        1,189 - -

       19,929MUKESH
KUMAR

1,250        2,391103 101442751847 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       32,880
MUKUL SANDAL 1,250        2,391104 101928283265 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929MUKUL
SANDAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       32,884
NARENDER
SINGH
CHAUHAN

0        2,391105 100694882935 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

NARENDER
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-            0             0        2,391 - -

        8,161NARESH
RATHOUR

680          979106 101397798501 N.A.
        8,161             9        8,161NARESH

RATHOUR
-

        8,161
            0          299 - -

       19,929
NAVIN KUMAR 1,250        2,391107 101542351803 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929NAVIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       19,929NAVNEET
SINGH

1,250        2,391108 101105246036 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929NAVNEET

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       14,569NEELESH
DHAKER

1,214        1,748109 101138514752 N.A.
       14,569             6       14,569NEELESH

DHAKER
-

       14,569
            0          534 - -

       11,129
NEERAJ SINGH 927        1,335110 100725906241 N.A.

       11,129             1       11,129NEERAJ
SINGH

-
       11,129

            0          408 - -

       28,975
NEETU KUMAR 1,250        2,314111 101205693142 N.A.

       15,000             1       19,286NEETU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,064 - -

       12,626NIRENDER
KUMAR SINGH

971        1,399112 100256406629 N.A.
       11,655            11       11,655

NIRENDER
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,655

            0          428 - -

       13,170NITESH SINGH
BISHT

927        1,335113 101401881769 N.A.
       11,129             1       11,129NITESH

SINGH BISHT
-

       11,129
            0          408 - -

          767NOYAL MASSEY 0           92114 101354476929 N.A.          767
            0

          767
NOYAL
MASSEY

-            0             0           92 - -

       11,655
PANKAJ KUMAR 971        1,399115 100266601980 N.A.

       11,655            11       11,655PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       11,655

            0          428 - -

       27,541PARMINDER
KUMAR

1,250        2,391116 101409690030 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929PARMENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

        5,245PAVAN KUMAR
SAH

0          629117 102025314624 N.A.
        5,245             0        5,245PAVAN

KUMAR SAH
-            0             0          629 - -

       19,286
PAWAN KUMAR 1,250        2,314118 101347796314 N.A.

       15,000             1       19,286PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,064 - -

       19,929
PINTU KUMAR 0        2,391119 102079688948 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929PINTU
KUMAR

-            0             0        2,391 - -

       19,929PRADEEP
KUMAR

1,250        2,391120 100584680626 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       19,929PRAKASH
BHAKUNI

1,250        1,800121 101648478780 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAKASH

BHAKUNI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,884PRAKASH DUTT
BHATT

1,250        2,391122 100694905759 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929PRAKASH

DUTT BHATT
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       19,929PRAMIS
KATIYAR

1,250        2,391123 101325090621 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929PRAMIS

KATIYAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       19,929
PRAMOD 1,250        2,391124 100877569610 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929PRAMOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -
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       19,929PRASHANT
KUMAR

0        1,800125 102167767704 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRASHANT

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       31,630
PRATAP SINGH 1,250        2,391126 100828374952 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

          767
PRINCE
CHAUDHARI

0           92127 102167767743 N.A.          767
            0

          767
PRINCE
CHAUDHARI

-            0             0           92 - -

       12,581
PRIYANSHU 769        1,107128 102167767758 N.A.

        9,226             5        9,226
PRIYANSHU -

        9,226
            0          338 - -

       13,610
PUSHPA DEVI 958        1,380129 101959966007 N.A.

       11,500             0       11,500
PUSHPA DEVI -

       11,500
            0          422 - -

       21,917
RAHIS 0        1,800130 102125168719 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHIS -            0             0        1,800 - -

        4,079
RAHUL 0          489131 101987836210 N.A.

        4,079             0        4,079
RAHUL -            0             0          489 - -

       19,929
RAHUL 1,250        2,391132 101881402647 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

          767RAHUL KUMAR 64           92133 101794855683 N.A.          767
           25

          767
RAHUL
KUMAR

-          767             0           28 - -

       23,388
RAHUL KUMAR 1,250        2,391134 101360447419 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       30,655
RAHUL KUMAR 1,250        2,391135 100878105512 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       32,884RAHUL KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        2,391136 100787730317 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

RAHUL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       18,643
RAJEEV 1,250        2,237137 101019391216 N.A.

       15,000             2       18,643RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          987 - -

        9,324
RAJESH 0        1,119138 101988879164 N.A.

        9,324             0        9,324
RAJESH -            0             0        1,119 - -

       23,388RAJESH
KANOJIYA

1,250        2,391139 100295715582 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929RAJESH

KANOJIA
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       19,929
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        2,391140 101601381712 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       32,884
RAJU KUMAR 1,250        2,391141 100878382731 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
RAJU -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       11,129
RAJU SINGH 927        1,335142 101475131696 N.A.

       11,129             1       11,129
RAJU SINGH -

       11,129
            0          408 - -

       26,155RAKESH
CHANDRA

1,250        1,851143 101154688185 N.A.
       15,000             7       15,429RAKESH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          601 - -

       19,929RAKESH
KUMAR

1,250        2,391144 100065068845 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       19,929
RAKESH SINGH 0        2,391145 101838076007 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929RAKESH
SINGH

-            0             0        2,391 - -

          767RAM PRASAD 64           92146 101636416058 N.A.          767
           25

          767RAM PRASAD -          767             0           28 - -

       17,046RAMA
SHANKAR

1,250        1,888147 101891746309 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,735RAMA

SHANKAR
-

       15,000
            0          638 - -

       30,012
RAMESH
CHAND
SHARMA

1,250        2,314148 101234038663 N.A.
       15,000             1       19,286

RAMESH
CHAND
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,064 - -

       29,369RAMESH
KUMAR

0        2,237149 101768523194 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,643RAMESH

KUMAR
-            0             0        2,237 - -

       12,097
RANJIT KUMAR 739        1,065150 101902178461 N.A.

        8,871             6        8,871RANJIT
KUMAR

-
        8,871

            0          326 - -

       19,286
RATAN DEEP 1,250        2,314151 101521320287 N.A.

       15,000             1       19,286
RATAN DEEP -

       15,000
            0        1,064 - -

       19,929RAUSHAN
KUMAR

1,250        2,391152 101156414775 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       30,655RAUSHAN
KUMAR

0        2,391153 101970982189 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-            0             0        2,391 - -

       30,655RAUSHAN
KUMAR

1,250        2,391154 101908169207 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

        7,576RAUSHAN
KUMAR

0          909155 102167767762 N.A.
        7,576             0        7,576RAUSHAN

KUMAR
-            0             0          909 - -

       17,046
RAVI 0        1,888156

##
10171752795
4

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,735

RAVI -            0             0        1,888 - -
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       16,414
RAVI SHARMA 1,250        1,818157 101741937949 N.A.

       15,000             5       15,152RAVI
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          568 - -

       19,286
RAVI YADAV 1,250        2,314158

##
10149022419
8

N.A.
       15,000             1       19,286

RAVI YADAV -
       15,000

            0        1,064 - -

       19,929RAVIRANJAN
KUMAR

1,250        2,391159 101800786517 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929RAVIRANJAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       12,581
RINKOO SINGH 769        1,107160 102111883228 N.A.

        9,226             5        9,226RINKOO
SINGH

-
        9,226

            0          338 - -

       19,929
RITESH GUPTA 1,250        1,800161 100314071526 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RITESH
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,610
RITIK ROSHAN 958        1,380162 101908822927 N.A.

       11,500             0       11,500RITIK
ROSHAN

-
       11,500

            0          422 - -

          583ROBIN SINGH 0           70163 102115378670 N.A.          583
            0

          583
ROBIN
SINGH

-            0             0           70 - -

       19,929
ROHIT 1,250        2,391164 101843091452 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       14,569
ROHIT KUMAR 1,214        1,748165 101663119849 N.A.

       14,569             6       14,569ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       14,569

            0          534 - -

       29,369
SACHIN 0        2,237166 102025314611 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,643
SACHIN -            0             0        2,237 - -

       29,963SACHIN
SHARMA

1,250        2,391167 101089594839 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929SACHIN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

          583SAGAR KOHALI 0           70168 102115378658 N.A.          583
            0

          583
SAGAR
KOHALI

-            0             0           70 - -

        7,419
SAGAR RAWAT 618          890169 102027550640 N.A.

        7,419            11        7,419SAGAR
RAWAT

-
        7,419

            0          272 - -

       30,655SAGAR
SHARMA

1,250        2,391170 101649634216 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929SAGAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       30,655
SAGAR SINGH 1,250        2,391171 101928162822 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929SAGAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

          767SAHID ALAM 0           92172 102146860194 N.A.          767
            0

          767SAHID ALAM -            0             0           92 - -

       23,388
SALMAN 1,250        2,391173 100879563559 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
SALMAN -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       13,170
SANJAY 927        1,335174 100715264780 N.A.

       11,129             1       11,129
SANJAY -

       11,129
            0          408 - -

        2,331
SANOJ KUMAR 0          280175 102154683512 N.A.

        2,331             0        2,331SANOJ
KUMAR

-            0             0          280 - -

       19,929
SATENDER 1,250        2,391176 101019391179 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
SATENDER -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       30,012SAURAV
KUMAR

0        2,314177 102025314630 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,286SAURAV

KUMAR
-            0             0        2,314 - -

          767
SHAHIL
SIDDIQUE

0           92178 102146860269 N.A.          767
            0

          767
SHAHIL
SIDDIQUE

-            0             0           92 - -

       19,571
SHAHNAWAZ 0        1,800179 102125168788 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHAHNAWAZ -            0             0        1,800 - -

       19,929SHASHI KANT
GUPTA

1,250        2,391180 100339856903 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929SHASHI

KANT GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       30,655
SHIV RAM 1,250        2,391181 101843591603 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
SHIV RAM -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       16,414
SHIVAM KUMAR 0        1,818182

##
10201346348
2

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,152SHIVAM

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,818 - -

       10,101
SHIVAM PAL 777        1,119183 101755442923 N.A.

        9,324            15        9,324
SHIVAM PAL -

        9,324
            0          342 - -

       18,000SHIVANSHU
KUMAR

0        1,800184 102039951288 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVANSHU

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       32,047SHUBHAM
BALIYAN

1,250        2,391185 101527959724 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929SHUBHAM

BALIYAN
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

          767
SIDHARTH
MISHRA

0           92186 102146860187 N.A.          767
            0

          767
SIDHARTH
MISHRA

-            0             0           92 - -

       13,500
SOHAN LAL 1,125        1,620187 101650101554 N.A.

       13,500            10       13,500
SOHAN LAL -

       13,500
            0          495 - -

       32,884SRINATH
MAHAPATRA

1,250        2,391188 101402052208 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929SRINATH

MAHAPATRA
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -
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       29,320SUBRATA
SAMANTA

0        2,314189 102134394304 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,286SUBRATA

SAMANTA
-            0             0        2,314 - -

       31,822
SUMIT 1,250        2,314190 101089594841 N.A.

       15,000             1       19,286
SUMIT -

       15,000
            0        1,064 - -

       17,046
SUMIT 0        1,888191 101959965987 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,735
SUMIT -            0             0        1,888 - -

        8,486
SUNIL 489          705192 102065677866 N.A.

        5,871            17        5,871
SUNIL -

        5,871
            0          216 - -

        7,258
SUNIL KUMAR 443          639193 101520245810 N.A.

        5,323            16        5,323SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        5,323

            0          196 - -

       19,929
SUNIL KUMAR 1,250        2,391194 100370363072 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

        6,061
SUNIL KUMAR 349          503195 102167767696 N.A.

        4,194            21        4,194SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        4,194

            0          154 - -

       26,106SUNIL KUMAR
PASWAN

1,250        1,929196 101928162833 N.A.
       15,000             6       16,072

SUNIL
KUMAR
PASWAN

-
       15,000

            0          679 - -

       18,066
SURAJ RAWAT 1,250        2,168197 101372489234 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,066SURAJ
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          918 - -

       20,903SURAJBHAN
YADAV

1,250        1,800198 101757730715 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURAJBHAN

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,173SURENDER
SINGH

643          926199 101061765843 N.A.
        7,714            19        7,714SURENDER

SINGH
-

        7,714
            0          283 - -

       29,122SURENDRA
SINGH

1,250        2,391200 100831556987 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       19,929
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,250        2,391201 100376001574 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       30,655
SUSHIL RAWAT 1,250        2,391202 101154688137 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929SUSHIL
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

          767
TANUJ KUMAR
BARIK

64           92203 102047985542 N.A.          767
           25

          767
TANUJ
KUMAR
BARIK

-          767             0           28 - -

        3,066
TARA SINGH 255          368204 102034496145 N.A.

        3,066            22        3,066
TARA SINGH -

        3,066
            0          113 - -

       32,884
TEEKA SINGH 1,250        2,391205 100881739444 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929TEEKA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       19,929
TEJBHAN 1,250        2,391206 101649078722 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
TEJBHAN -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       30,309TEJENDER
RAWAT

1,250        2,391207 101928162846 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929TEJENDER

RAWAT
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       22,496
UCHIT KUMAR 1,250        2,391208 101898416937 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929UCHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       19,929
VARUN SINGH 1,250        1,800209 101918086688 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VARUN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,929VIKAS KUMAR
THAKUR

1,250        2,391210 100615655865 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

VIKAS
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       29,963
VIKAS NEGI 1,250        2,391211 100882267667 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
VIKAS NEGI -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

            0
VIKAS SINGH
NEGI

0            0212 102134394260 N.A.            0
           31

            0
VIKAS SINGH
NEGI

-            0             0            0 - -

       16,414
VIKAS YADAV 0        1,818213 102134394294 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,152
VIKAS YADAV -            0             0        1,818 - -

        7,576
VIKASH 631          909214 101429042935 N.A.

        7,576            18        7,576
VIKASH -

        7,576
            0          278 - -

       19,929
VINOD KUMAR 1,250        2,391215 100025067356 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

          767VIPAN KUMAR 64           92216 101803862773 N.A.          767
           25

          767
VIPAN
KUMAR

-          767             0           28 - -

        8,357
VISHAL 0        1,003217 102167767727 N.A.

        8,357             0        8,357
VISHAL -            0             0        1,003 - -

        9,645VISHNU
PRASAD

803        1,157218 102154683520 N.A.
        9,645             5        9,645VISHNU

PRASAD
-

        9,645
            0          354 - -

       13,610
VIVEK GUPTA 958        1,380219 101335645124 N.A.

       11,500             0       11,500
VIVEK GUPTA -

       11,500
            0          422 - -

        5,828
VIVEK KUMAR 0          699220 102125168695 N.A.

        5,828             0        5,828VIVEK
KUMAR

-            0             0          699 - -
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       16,414
VIVEK PAL 1,250        1,818221

##
10163315724
4

N.A.
       15,000             5       15,152

VIVEK PAL -
       15,000

            0          568 - -

          767YASH SONKAR 0           92222 102146860253 N.A.          767
            0

          767
YASH
SONKAR

-            0             0           92 - -

       32,884
YATEESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        2,391223 100415221615 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929

YATEESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,141 - -

       19,929
YOGENDRA 1,250        2,391224 100615728556 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,929
YOGENDRA -

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       29,618YOGESH
KUMAR

1,250        2,391225 100882688597 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,929YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,141 - -

       18,643YOGESH
KUMAR

0        1,800226 101988620659 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGESH

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.

JOINT REQUEST

I PRIME SOLUTIONS, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e) of the EPF & MP Act 1952, hereby undertake to pay the Administrative charges payable at prescribed rates

towards the EPF contribution made by in respect of the said employees, including their contribution on pay exceeding the statutory wage ceiling in accordance with the provisions of

Para 26(6) of EPF Scheme 1952.

UNDERTAKING

I PRIME SOLUTIONS, the employer as per the provisions of Section 2(e)of the EPF & MP Act 1952, do hereby declare that the consent of the employees to contribute on pay higher

than the prevailing statutory wage ceiling / to become a member of the EPF Scheme 1952 and to contribute on pay higher than the prevailing statutory wage ceiling have been

obtained in respect of all such cases listed in this ECR and accordingly this may be treated as Joint Request u/p 26(6) of EPF Scheme, 1952.
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